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LARLL

Horehronské hry 2019

Banska Bystrica 02.10.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 0:37

(190) 150m - Mladsie Ziacky (2006 a mladsie) :: Beh D

# Meno Nar.
=1 p@m PETKOVA Kristina 2006
=1 pgm MARSALEKOVA Dominika 2006
3 pEm LUKACOVA Kristina 2007
4 pEm MATUSKOVA Nela 2006
5 p@m KURRAYOVA Emma 2006
6 pam PATRASOVA Dominika 2007
7 pam OTEROVA Nikola 2007
8 p@m ORAVKINOVA Lea 2009
+0,8 m/s

Klub / Krajina
EMS Krupina
ZS SSV Skuteckého Banska Bystrica
ZS ). C. Hronského Krupina
ZS Poniky
ZS Spojova Banska Bystrica
ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
ZS Moskovska Banské Bystrica
SZS Mladeznicka Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
23,20
23,20
23,50
24,21
24,54
24,58
2517
28,05



	(190) 150m - Mladšie žiačky (2006 a mladšie) :: Beh D

